" PRESERVED
& GOURMET

FINE VEGETABLES
Green asparagus
White asparagus
Artichoke

Piquillo pepper

Red bell pepper
Cherry pepper

FRUITS
Andean Papaya
Goldenberry
Papaya

Mango

PESTOS, DIPS,

TAPENADES

Based in artichokes,
asparagus, basil, pepper, s
spinach, quinoa among others.

SAUCES

Artichoke, piquillo pepper,
cherry pepper, Californian
pepper, inca pepper, habanero
pepper, eggplant & pepper,
chutney mango & piquillo,
jalapeno and lemon, pimiento
piquillo & passion fruit,
Mexican mango & tomato,
pineapple & piquillo pepper &
papaya, ratatouille.

BRUSCHETTAS
Olives, artichoke, asparagus,
piquillo pepper, dehydrated

tomato, artichoke & tomato,
artichoke & piquillo pepper,
artichoke & California pepper.

GRILLED

Artichoke, eggplant, zucchini,
green asparagus, mix vegetables,
piquillo pepper, and asparagus
salad.

VINAIGRETTES
Artichoke, blueberries, mango,
green asparagus.

SALADS

Artichoke, asparagus, lupin.

JAMS

White asparagus, mango &
papaya, artichoke & orange, Inca
pepper, hot pepper.

TAMAL
Artichoke

Quinoa

READY TOEAT
Quinoa Lunch
Cooked grains

ANDEAN GRAINS

Quinoa: White, black and red
Quinoa tricolor

Chia

Amaranth

.
'
|

N e

1_--'\-— e

i sl ) i |

ool gy
B TE %I
e L

!.,I.

ARTICHOKE
- Quarters

- Dices

- Hearts

GREEN ASPARAGUS
- Whole
- Cuts & tips

PEPPERS

- Piquillo: whole

- California wonder
pepper: strips and dices

AVOCADO
- Dices

- Chunks

- Halves

- Slices

MANGO
- Dices

- Chunks
- Halves

BLUEBERRIES
GOLDENBERRY
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- Green asparagus
- White asparagus
- Grapes

- Avocados

- Blueberries

- Mango

Carretera Industrial Camino a Laredo

S/N Sector Barrio Nuevo Moche,

Trujillo - Peru
P +51 44 257484 - 252574
F +51 44 256397

s Registered to
OHSAS 18001

HACCP - US GAP - GLOBALGAP - EDGE
OEA - FOR LIFE - BRC - BASC

&Panper

www.danper.com



Danper is an agro industrial company, worldwide leader in the food
processing industry. We are a joint venture of Danish and Peruvian
capital with more than 23 years of experience.

Currently, we have nearly 7000 cultivated hectares and employ more
than 6500 people. We have well-trained and permanently motivated
human capital, whose constant training allows them to excelin their jobs
in order to offer products of proven food safety and quality to global
market. We are competitively diversified with nine facilities of canned,
fresh, frozen products and super Andean grains.
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WHITE ASPARAGUS

ARTICHOKE

PRESENTATION NET
WEIGHT

1L 9708

580 mL 550 g

370 mL 330g

212 mL 190g

19 oz tall 510g

15 oz tall 425 g

12 oz tall 3558

DRAINED
WEIGHT
4758
2958
185¢g
100g
300g
240 g
1958

PRESENTATION NET
WEIGHT

720 mL 660 g
580 mL 550 g
370 mL 330g
250 mL 240 g
212 mL 190 g

1 kilo tall 780 g

1 kilo short 660g
20 oz 5758
150z 425 g

1/2 kilo tall 390g

1/4 kilo short 190g

DRAINED
WEIGHT
3958
320g
205 g
135 g
190g
500 g
425 g
3758
250 g
250 g
125¢g

PRESENTATION

1900 mL
1700 mL
1000 mL
720 mL
580 mL
460 mL
314 mL
255 mL
250 mL
6 oz

A-8

15 oz

12 oz
1/4 cilindrycal
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DRAINED WEIGHT

IN BRINE

1060g
980 g
530¢g
380¢g
330¢g
245 g
165¢g
125¢g
105¢g
1550¢g
240¢g
210g
115¢g

MARINATED

970¢g
980 g
5308
380¢g
330g
245 g
165¢g
1358
115g
958
1550¢g

200 g

.
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PIQUILLO PEPPER RED BELL PEPPER CHERRY PEPPER

PRESENTATION NET DRAINED PRESENTATION NET DRAINED PRESENTATION NET DRAINED
WEIGHT WEIGHT WEIGHT WEIGHT WEIGHT WEIGHT
1900 mL 1800 g 1330g 1900 mL 1800 g 1100 g 1900 mL 1870g 950 g
1700 mL 1620g 1500 g 1000 mL 920 g 585¢g 1000 mL 9758 400 g
1000 mL 9508 620g 370 mL 340 g 220g 370 mL 360¢g 150g
460 mL 420g 380g 314 mlL 280g 185¢g 314mL 290¢g 1558
370 mL 340g 260 g 250 mL 220g 175¢g 250 mL 230g 958
A-10 2900 g 1200 g

314 mL 290 g 220g A-10 2900 g 1800 g
L A-8 2500 1650 A8 S0 e
250 m 220g 175¢g 500g 508 15 oz 400 g 160g

A-10 3050 g 2100g 15 oz 400 g 250¢g

A-8 2500 g 1900 g 1/4 cilindrycal 200 g 130g KAPIA PEPPER

15 ez 4003 3508 4 ez 1003 658 PRESENTATION NET DRAINED
1/4 kilo short 185¢g 150¢g WEIGHT WEIGHT
720 mL 650 g 400 g
580 mL 530 g 310 g
A-10 2900 g 1800 g
A-8 2500 g 1650 g
280z 793 8 500 g
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ANDEAN PAPAYA GOLDENBERRY PAPAYA MANGO
PRESENTATION NET DRAINED PRESENTATION NET DRAINED PRESENTATION NET DRAINED PRESENTATION NET DRAINED
WEIGHT WEIGHT WEIGHT WEIGHT WEIGHT WEIGHT WEIGHT WEIGHT
1Lcc 1000 g 500 g 720 mL 700 g 3758 720 mL 700 g 430g 1900 mL 1870g 1080 g
580 mL 585¢g 300g 580 mL 550 g 300 g 580 mL 560 g 330g 1000 mL 5708 400 g
460 mL 440 g 260g 460 mL 440 g 240 g 460 mL 440 g 270g 580 mL 550 g 330g
370 mL 370g 220g 370 mL 380g 205 g 370 mL 3708 205g 460mL 440 g 260 g
250 mL 230g 140 g A-10 3000 g 1615g 370 mL 220g 150g
A-10 2900 g 17508 15 oz 420g 200 g 314 mL 290 g 165¢g
28 oz 820¢g 420g 250 mL 230g 135¢g
150z 425¢g 210 g A-10 2900 g 1800 g

A-8 2500 g 1500 g
150z 420g 250¢g



GOURMET




PESTO

PRODUCT PRESENTATION NET
WEIGHT
Artichoke 255 mL 2358
Asparagus 255 mL 2358
Basil &Quinoa 255 mL 225¢g
Dehydrated 255 mL 225 g
Tomato
TAPENADE
PRODUCT PRESENTATION NET
WEIGHT
Artichoke 255 mL 235¢g
Green Asparagus 255 mL 2358
Piquillo Pepper 255 mL 225 g

DIPS
PRODUCT PRESENTATION NET
WEIGHT
Artichoke &
Spinach Dip 23l 2358
Piquillo Pepper 255 mL 235g
Artichoke, Spinach
& Quinoa Dip 255 mL 2258
Piquillo Pepper L
& Quinoa Dip 255 m 2258
TOPPERS
PRODUCT PRESENTATION NET
WEIGHT
Yellow Pepper 212 mL 190 g
Cherry Pepper 212 mL 190 g



SAUCES

PRODUCT

Artichoke Sauce
Cherry Pepper
California Pepper
Inca Pepper
Habanero Pepper
Eggplant & Pepper

Chutney Mango & Piquillo
& Jalapefio

Pepper Piquillo &

Passion Fruit

Mexican Mango y Tomato, Pineaple &
Piquillo Pepper & Papaya

Ratatouille

PRESENTATION

370 mL
212 mbL
460 mL
212 mL
212 mbL
212 mL

370 mL

460 mL

370 mL

370 mL

NET WEIGHT

350¢
190g
420¢g
190g
190g
190g

3708

420¢g

3708

3508



BRUSCHETTA

£ iR

Olives Bruschetta

Artichoke Bruschetta
Asparagus Bruschetta
Dehydrated Tomato Bruschetta
Artichoke & Tomato Bruschetta

Artichoke & Piquillo Pepper Bruschetta

Artichoke & California Pepper Bruschetta

PRESENTATION

255 mL
255 mL
255 mL
255 mL
255 mL
255 mL
255 mL

NET WEIGHT

235¢g
2358
2358
225¢g
2358
2358
235¢g




GRILLED

PRODUCT

Grilled & Marinated Artichoke
Grilled & Marinated Eggplant
Grilled & Marinated Zucchini
Grilled & Marinated Mix Vegetable
Grilled & Marinated Piquillo Pepper
Grilled & Marinated Asparagus

PRESENTATION

255 mL
255 mL
255 mL
255 mL
255 mL
370 mL

NET WEIGHT

135 Z
1358
1358
135 Z
1358
185¢g



VINAIGRETTES

PRODUCT

Artichoke Vinaigrette
Blueberrie Vinaigrette
Mango Vinaigrette

Green Asparagus Vinaigrette

PRESENTATION
300 mL
300 mL
300 mL

300 mL

NET WEIGHT
300g
320g
3308
300g
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SALADS

PRODUCT PRESENTATION NET WEIGHT

Artichoke Salads (Antipasto) 370 mL 220¢g
Asparagus Salads 370 mL 250¢g

Lupin Salads 250 mL 145 g
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TAMAL

PRODUCT PRESENTATION NET WEIGHT
Artichoke Tamal 1/4 kilo 230g
Quinoa Tamal 1/4 Kilo 230g
Corn Tamal 1/4 Kilo 230¢g



QUINOA MEALS

PRODUCT

Quinotto
Quinoa Chaufa

Quinua Lunch:

Artichoke & Roasted Peppers

Basil Pesto

Spicy Jalapefio & Roasted Peppers
Mango & Jalapefio

Quinoa & Vegetables
Quinoa & Fruits

Red Quinoa

Black Quinoa

PRESENTATION

Plastic set
Plastic set

Plastic set

Plastic set
Plastic set
Plastic set

Plastic set

NET WEIGHT
180¢g
180 g
225¢g

DESSERT
PRODUCT PRESENTATION

Quinoa with Plastic set
Fruits

NET WEIGHT

110g




DRY GRAINS

PRODUCT
White Quinoa
Red Quinoa
Black Quinoa
Chia

Amaranth

PRESENTATION

Plastic set
Plastic set
Plastic set
Plastic set

Plastic set

NET WEIGHT

370g
370¢g
370g
370g
370¢g



PACKAGES

410 mL 340 mL 630 mL 390 mL

250 mL 260 mL 240 mL 450 mL

152 mL 130 mL 220 mL



